
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038616-2025 

Award

test genio UK4 for UK5 and disable lot in UK4 T3

JAGGAER LTD

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-038616
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0103ef-integration (view related notices)
Published 22 July 2025, 3:36pm

Scope 

Reference

ABC123

Description

desc test genio UK4 for UK5 and disable lot in UK4 T1

 

Lot Lotto 3. tit Lotto 3

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038616-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/038616-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0103ef-integration


Page 2 to 5

Description

desc Lotto 3

 

Contract 1. No ID contract

Lots

Lot Lotto 3. tit Lotto 3

Supplier

No ID supplier

Contract value

£100 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

22 July 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

22 July 2025



Page 3 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

22 July 2025 to 30 July 2025

Possible extension to 24 September 2025

2 months, 3 days

Description of possible extension:

Description of extensions

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

50111000 - Fleet management, repair and maintenance services

Information about tenders 

Lot Lotto 3. tit Lotto 3

2 tenders received

2 tenders assessed in the final stage:

2 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

2 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)



Page 4 to 5

1 supplier awarded contracts

1 supplier unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Special regime

Defence and security

Supplier 

No ID supplier

add

cit

20100

Italy

Email: fgeniola@jaggaer.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

mailto:fgeniola@jaggaer.com


Page 5 to 5

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. No ID contract

Contracting authority 

JAGGAER LTD

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVZC-4459-PLND

Via Rombon

City

SW1W 0NY

United Kingdom

Email: fgeniola@jaggaer.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Devolved regulations that apply: Northern Ireland

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:fgeniola@jaggaer.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Lot Lotto 3. tit Lotto 3
	Description

	
	Contract 1. No ID contract
	Lots
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Information about tenders
	Lot Lotto 3. tit Lotto 3

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Supplier
	No ID supplier

	Contracting authority
	JAGGAER LTD


		2025-07-27T05:07:55+0100
	TCPDF




